Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Rennolds - (277643) - Burnley BOBCATS ADM SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.63
2:03.62
2:03.70
2:04.89
2:05.28
2:05.61
2:07.81
2:08.65
2:10.66
2:12.55
2:12.94
2:13.78
2:14.12
2:15.75
2:19.49
2:19.91
2:24.64
2:25.60
2:28.39
2:30.05
2:30.50
2:31.10
2:44.01
2:45.85
3:11.21

3:39.08
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Date

03/10/15
10/01/15
20/12/15
21/11/15
02/02/14
15/11/14
16/11/13
05/02/12
03/11/12
19/11/11
17/11/12
03/07/11
03/12/11
29/05/11
06/02/11
22/10/11
23/10/10
27/11110
29/05/10
04/07/10
23/01/10
25/04/10
24/10/09
05/07/09
05/10/08
26/01/08

Meet

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

ASA Winter Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
North Lancs Inter Association Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
BG North West Regional Championships
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Stockport Metro Open Meet

North West Inter Ass 2010

Aquabears of Rochdale

North Lancs Age Groups

Satellite Open Meet

Harrogate Junior Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale

North Lancashire Meet

North Lancs A G & Youth

Venue

Leeds
Blackpool
Sheffield
Stockport
Blackpool
Wigan
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Stockport
Blackpool
Salford
Manchester
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Wigan
Harrogate
Stockport
Bury
Salford
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Harrogate
Salford
Blackpool

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.70
2:04.89
2:01.63
2:03.62
2:05.61
2:05.28
2:07.81
2:12.94
2:10.66
2:08.65
2:14.12
2:12.55
2:19.91
2:13.78
2:15.75
2:19.49
2:25.60
2:24.64
2:30.05
2:28.39
2:31.10
2:30.50
2:44.01
2:45.85
3:11.21
3:39.08
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Date

20/12/15
211115
03/10/15
10/01/15
15/11/14
02/02/14
16/11/13
171112
03/11/12
05/02/12
03/12/11
19/11/11
22/10/11
03/07/11
29/05/11
06/02/11
27/11/10
23/10/10
04/07/10
29/05/10
25/04/10
23/01/10
24/10/09
05/07/09
05/10/08
26/01/08

Meet

ASA Winter Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
BG North West Regional Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale

North West Inter Ass 2010

Satellite Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Harrogate Junior Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale

North Lancashire Meet

North Lancs A G & Youth

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Leeds
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Manchester
Stockport
Wigan
Salford
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Stockport
Harrogate
Salford
Bury
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Harrogate
Salford
Blackpool

Blackpool

Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
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Burnley BOBC
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Burnley BOBC
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